
Product All No Information Yes Information 

Conventionally produced 

Certified Organic 

Production method unknown 

Not locally grown 

Locally grown 

Product origin unknown 

5.62 

5.99 

5.66 

4.92 

6.03 

5.22 

5.79 

5.52 

5.69 

4.98 

6.14 

5.69 

5.53 

5.99 

5.64 

4.89 

5.96 

4.95 

 


