Product	All	No Information	Yes Information
Conventionally produced	5.62	5.79	5.53
Certified Organic	5.99	5.52	5.99
Production method unknown	5.66	5.69	5.64
Not locally grown	4.92	4.98	4.89
Locally grown	6.03	6.14	5.96
Product origin unknown	5.22	5.69	4.95